MY COMPANY INC.

207 West Highways Street

Ney York 14550

Date: 06-05-2023

EMPLOYEE INFORMATION

WEEK

22

SSN

EMPLOYEE ID

CHEATED E¥

TemplateLAB

WEEKLY PAY STUB

NET PAY

$898.70

PAY PERIOD

JULIA WARNER

105 Green Forest Avenue

New York 14550

0000-00-1234

100585

05-29-2023

06-04-2023

GROSS EARNINGS HOURS/QTY AMOUNT DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT
Hourly 40 $23.50 $940.00 Medical Care $12.50
Transport 1 $105.00 $105.00 Social Security $41.20
Bonus 1 $40.00 £40.00 Federal Income Tax $12.60
State Income Tax $20.00
Loans $100.00
GROSS PAY DEDUCTIONS
$1,085.00 $186.30
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